
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S-TWENTY FOUR SECURE SERIVCES(P)LTD.

DSSHD0938188000

12

MAR-2021

21-APR-2021 12:4407-APR-2021

PF ECR MAX BATRA & OTHER HOSPITAL

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1169252635

ECR

APR-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 57199184

Total Members 173

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,31,652

Total Refund Advance         58,274

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,89,926

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Delayed submission of ECRPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 21
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,214
ABHA PANDEY           624          9001 100982267482 N.A.

        7,496             6        7,496ABHA
PANDEY

-
        7,496

            0          276 - -

       10,956ABHAY PRATAP
TIWARI

          511          7352 101375443493 N.A.
        6,129            12        6,129

ABHAY
PRATAP
TIWARI

-
        6,129

            0          224 - -

       16,154ABNESH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,166        1,6803 100454797352 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

ABNESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       16,154ADITYA
NARAYAN JHA

        1,166        1,6804 100622299109 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

ADITYA
NARAYAN
JHA

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       17,875
AJAY KUMAR           833        1,2005 101375443589 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       13,271
AJAY SINGH           718        1,0356 100731368056 N.A.

        8,625             0        8,625
AJAY SINGH -

        8,625
            0          317 - -

       14,799
ALOK KUMAR           699        1,0077 100555216718 N.A.

        8,395             3        8,395
ALOK KUMAR -

        8,395
            0          308 - -

       13,214ALOKNATH
KUMAR

          624          9008 100659291787 N.A.
        7,496             6        7,496ALOKNATH

KUMAR
-

        7,496
            0          276 - -

       21,732
AMIT THAKUR         1,209        1,7429 101233217521 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516AMIT
THAKUR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       17,875
ANANADPAL           833        1,20010 101212306727 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
ANANADPAL -

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       21,689ANIL KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,080        1,55511 101089018396 N.A.
       12,962             0       12,962ANIL KUMAR

GUPTA
-

       12,962
            0          475 - -

       20,283
ANKIT YADAV         1,129        1,62612 101134918486 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548ANKIT
YADAV

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       18,769
ANOOP           774        1,11513 100949136868 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295
ANOOP -

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       12,157
ASHA           574          82814 101375443618 N.A.

        6,896             8        6,896
ASHA -

        6,896
            0          254 - -

       15,328
ASHA DEVI           724        1,04315 101185539786 N.A.

        8,695             2        8,695
ASHA DEVI -

        8,695
            0          319 - -

        5,767ATUL
CHAUDHARY

          269          38716 101655433804 N.A.
        3,226            21        3,226ATUL

CHAUDHARY
-

        3,226
            0          118 - -

       13,743AVANESH
KUMAR

          649          93617 100726806920 N.A.
        7,796             5        7,796AVANESH

KUMAR
-

        7,796
            0          287 - -

       14,591AVANISH
KUMAR SONI

        1,053        1,51718 101596257341 N.A.
       12,645             3       12,645AVANISH

KUMAR SONI
-

       12,645
            0          464 - -

       10,043BABLU KUMAR
SINGH

          475          68419 101194116747 N.A.
        5,697            12        5,697

BABLU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        5,697

            0          209 - -

       16,154BACHACHA
SINGH

        1,166        1,68020 101013631242 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000BACHACHA

SINGH
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -
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       17,154
BALDAU           827        1,19121 100106492312 N.A.

        9,929             4        9,929
BALDAU -

        9,929
            0          364 - -

        6,520
BALRAM SINGH           363          52322 101200109065 N.A.

        4,355            22        4,355BALRAM
SINGH

-
        4,355

            0          160 - -

       14,272
BARUN SARKAR           674          97223

*
10010820411
8

N.A.
        8,096             4        8,096BARUN

SARKAR
-

        8,096
            0          298 - -

       13,743BASANT
KANUGIYA

          649          93624 101248799218 N.A.
        7,796             0        7,796BASANT

KUMAR
-

        7,796
            0          287 - -

       11,628BHARAT
CHAURASIYA

          549          79225 100698140571 N.A.
        6,596             0        6,596BHARAT

CHAURASIYA
-

        6,596
            0          243 - -

       16,722
BINDA PRASAD           779        1,12326 100503254376 N.A.

        9,355             2        9,355BINDA
PRASAD

-
        9,355

            0          344 - -

       15,328
BIPIN KUMAR           724        1,04327

*
10011547972
0

N.A.
        8,695             2        8,695

BIPIN KUMAR -
        8,695

            0          319 - -

        3,172
BIPIN KUMAR           150          21628 100871881938 N.A.

        1,799             0        1,799
BIPIN KUMAR -

        1,799
            0           66 - -

       15,328
BIRENDRA DAS           724        1,04329 100454640943 N.A.

        8,695             2        8,695BIRENDRA
DAS

-
        8,695

            0          319 - -

       11,985CHANDRAJEET
YADAV

          865        1,24630 100123207233 N.A.
       10,387             0       10,387CHANDRAJEE

T YADAV
-

       10,387
            0          381 - -

       13,743CHANDRASHEK
HAR

          649          93631 100123075975 N.A.
        7,796             5        7,796CHANDRASH

EKHAR
-

        7,796
            0          287 - -

       16,145
CHET RAM           752        1,08432 100659137210 N.A.

        9,032             3        9,032
CHET RAM -

        9,032
            0          332 - -

       12,157
DEEPAK YADAV           574          82833 100555252239 N.A.

        6,896             0        6,896DEEPAK
YADAV

-
        6,896

            0          254 - -

       14,416DEVENDRA
KUMAR

          672          96834 101041130257 N.A.
        8,065             6        8,065DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,065
            0          296 - -

        2,605
DHARAMVIR           188          27135 101646534810 N.A.

        2,258            26        2,258
DHARAMVIR -

        2,258
            0           83 - -

       22,457DHIRAJ KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,80036 100136853282 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHIRAJ
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,569
DHRUBA
RANJAN
MISHRA

          726        1,04537 100567531930 N.A.
        8,710             4        8,710

DHRUBA
RANJAN
MISHRA

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       14,272
DINESH JHA           674          97238 100579994014 N.A.

        8,096             4        8,096
DINESH JHA -

        8,096
            0          298 - -

       11,591
DINESH KUMAR           645          92939 101402506908 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742DINESH
KUMAR

-
        7,742

            0          284 - -

       14,272DINESH KUMAR
RAI

          674          97240 101426933485 N.A.
        8,096             0        8,096DINESH

KUMAR RAI
-

        8,096
            0          298 - -

       15,328DINESH KUMAR
SARAN

          724        1,04341 101088658292 N.A.
        8,695             2        8,695

DINESH
KUMAR
SARAN

-
        8,695

            0          319 - -
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        8,563DINESH KUMAR
TIWARI

          464          66842 101014915621 N.A.
        5,565            11        5,565

DINESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
        5,565

            0          204 - -

       22,457
DOLLY         1,250        1,80043 101646534945 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DOLLY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,272DURGA
BISHOWKARMA

          674          97244 100555420413 N.A.
        8,096             4        8,096

DURGA
BISHOWKAR
MA

-
        8,096

            0          298 - -

       16,145GRIJESH
SHARMA

          752        1,08445 101470763045 N.A.
        9,032             3        9,032GRIJESH

SHARMA
-

        9,032
            0          332 - -

       15,328GULSHAN
KUMAR

          724        1,04346 100901147580 N.A.
        8,695             2        8,695GULSHAN

KUMAR
-

        8,695
            0          319 - -

       15,633GURMEET
KAUR

        1,129        1,62647 100454764073 N.A.
       13,548             1       13,548GURMEET

KAUR
-

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       15,328
HARIDAS           724        1,04348 100161261648 N.A.

        8,695             2        8,695
HARIDAS -

        8,695
            0          319 - -

       13,214
HAZRA           624          90049 101436031105 N.A.

        7,496             6        7,496
HAZRA -

        7,496
            0          276 - -

        5,285
HEMA           250          36050 101529215407 N.A.

        2,998            21        2,998
HEMA -

        2,998
            0          110 - -

       16,154
JATAN SINGH         1,166        1,68051 100173232515 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
JATAN SINGH -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       13,743JAY NARAYAN
MISHRA

          649          93652 100488543934 N.A.
        7,796             5        7,796

JAY
NARAYAN
MISHRA

-
        7,796

            0          287 - -

       22,457
JHA AMRISH         1,250        1,80053 101153031887 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JHA AMRISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,328JITENDRA
KUMAR

          724        1,04354 101231430594 N.A.
        8,695             2        8,695JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,695
            0          319 - -

        4,690
KAPIL SHARMA           339          48855 101335840170 N.A.

        4,065             0        4,065KAPIL
SHARMA

-
        4,065

            0          149 - -

       14,591
KARTAR SINGH         1,053        1,51756 100978154144 N.A.

       12,645             3       12,645KARTAR
SINGH

-
       12,645

            0          464 - -

       12,157KAUSHAL
KUMAR

          574          82857
*
10019145171
5

N.A.
        6,896             8        6,896KAUSHAL

KUMAR
-

        6,896
            0          254 - -

       14,755KHUSHBOO
TIWARI

        1,148        1,65458 101626639079 N.A.
       13,782             4       13,782KHUSHBOO

TIWARI
-

       13,782
            0          506 - -

       12,157
KIRAN           574          82859 101324561416 N.A.

        6,896             8        6,896
KIRAN -

        6,896
            0          254 - -

       18,769
KISHOR BHUJEL           774        1,11560 100555243426 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295KISHOR
BHUJEL

-
        9,295

            0          341 - -

       17,875KM KHUSHBU
DEVI

          833        1,20061 101634618272 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000

KM
KHUSHBU
DEVI

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       22,457
KRANTI         1,250        1,80062 101539980468 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KRANTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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        3,172KRISHNA KANT
MISHRA

          150          21663 100453972638 N.A.
        1,799            25        1,799

KRISHNA
KANT
MISHRA

-
        1,799

            0           66 - -

       20,985KULDEEP
PANDEY

        1,250        2,03564 100454895748 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962KULDEEP

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          785 - -

        2,643KUMARI
AKANKSHA

          125          18065 101232690242 N.A.
        1,499             0        1,499KUMARI

AKANKSHA
-

        1,499
            0           55 - -

        1,058
KUMARI CHINKI            50           7266 100629810587 N.A.          600

            0
          600

KUMARI
CHINKI

-          600             0           22 - -

       12,157
KUMOD SINGH           574          82867 101134917582 N.A.

        6,896             8        6,896KUMOD
SINGH

-
        6,896

            0          254 - -

       13,743KUNWAR PAL
SINGH

          649          93668 101637253969 N.A.
        7,796             5        7,796KUNWAR PAL

SINGH
-

        7,796
            0          287 - -

       13,214KUSHAL PAL
SINGH

          624          90069
*
10019914512
4

N.A.
        7,496             6        7,496KUSHAL PAL

SINGH
-

        7,496
            0          276 - -

       15,633
LAXMI DEVI         1,129        1,62670 101013631290 N.A.

       13,548             1       13,548
LAXMI DEVI -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       14,591
LAXMI RAWAT         1,053        1,51771 101013631203 N.A.

       12,645             3       12,645LAXMI
RAWAT

-
       12,645

            0          464 - -

       14,272MAHENDRA
CHOUDHARY

          674          97272 101066209914 N.A.
        8,096             4        8,096MAHENDRA

CHOUDHARY
-

        8,096
            0          298 - -

       13,743MAHESH
KUMAR

          649          93673 100903447633 N.A.
        7,796             5        7,796MAHESH

KUMAR
-

        7,796
            0          287 - -

       14,272
MAMTA KUMARI           674          97274 101316559633 N.A.

        8,096             4        8,096MAMTA
KUMARI

-
        8,096

            0          298 - -

       13,214MANGAL
YADAV

          624          90075 100217792135 N.A.
        7,496             6        7,496MANGAL

YADAV
-

        7,496
            0          276 - -

       14,272MANI SHANKAR
KUMAR

          674          97276 100885035973 N.A.
        8,096             4        8,096

MANI
SHANKAR
KUMAR

-
        8,096

            0          298 - -

       12,416
MANJU DEVI           672          96877 100633902924 N.A.

        8,069             2        8,069
MANJU DEVI -

        8,069
            0          296 - -

       12,416MANMOHAN
SINGH

          672          96878 101338497099 N.A.
        8,069             2        8,069MANMOHAN

SINGH
-

        8,069
            0          296 - -

       15,892
MANOJ KUMAR         1,131        1,62979 100454578205 N.A.

       13,575             2       13,575MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,575

            0          498 - -

       15,361MANOJ KUMAR
PANDEY

          755        1,08880 100221774561 N.A.
        9,064             2        9,064

MANOJ
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        9,064

            0          333 - -

       13,743MANOJ KUMAR
SETHI

          649          93681 101157873039 N.A.
        7,796             5        7,796

MANOJ
KUMAR
SETHI

-
        7,796

            0          287 - -

       16,154
MAYA         1,166        1,68082 101371604428 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
MAYA -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       13,743MEENAKSHI
SAXENA

          649          93683 101666979997 N.A.
        7,796             5        7,796MEENAKSHI

SAXENA
-

        7,796
            0          287 - -
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       14,272MITHLESH
KUMAR

          674          97284
*
10022844297
5

N.A.
        8,096             4        8,096MITHLESH

KUMAR
-

        8,096
            0          298 - -

       10,043MOHAMMAD
AFTAB ALAM

          475          68485 101106574129 N.A.
        5,697             0        5,697MOHAMMAD

AFTAB ALAM
-

        5,697
            0          209 - -

       15,857MOHAMMAD
ARIF

          749        1,07986 101112469415 N.A.
        8,995             1        8,995MOHAMMAD

ARIF
-

        8,995
            0          330 - -

       12,316MOHAN
MISHRA

          685          98787 100454745728 N.A.
        8,226            14        8,226MOHAN

MISHRA
-

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       16,154
MOHIT MISHRA         1,166        1,68088 101212306855 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000MOHIT
MISHRA

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       16,145MOTI LAL
VAISHNAV

          752        1,08489 100952703753 N.A.
        9,032             3        9,032MOTI LAL

VAISHNAV
-

        9,032
            0          332 - -

       24,887MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80090 100237108958 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,157
MUKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

          574          82891 101112469381 N.A.
        6,896             8        6,896

MUKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        6,896

            0          254 - -

       15,112NAKU
MANGARAJ

        1,091        1,57292 100982267550 N.A.
       13,097             2       13,097NAKU

MANGARAJ
-

       13,097
            0          481 - -

        5,767NARENDRA
SINGH

          269          38793 101041130513 N.A.
        3,226            21        3,226NARENDRA

SINGH
-

        3,226
            0          118 - -

       14,272
NAVAL KISHOR           674          97294 100252411486 N.A.

        8,096             4        8,096NAVAL
KISHOR

-
        8,096

            0          298 - -

       15,857NAVLESH
KUMAR

          749        1,07995 100253022515 N.A.
        8,995             1        8,995NAVLESH

KUMAR
-

        8,995
            0          330 - -

        1,587NIRBHAY
MISHRA

           75          10896 100555744495 N.A.          900
           28

          900
NIRBHAY
MISHRA

-          900             0           33 - -

       15,569OM PRAKAH
YADAV

          726        1,04597 100497408979 N.A.
        8,710             4        8,710OM PRAKAH

YADAV
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       15,569OM PRAKASH
SHARMA

          726        1,04598 100260951732 N.A.
        8,710             4        8,710OM PRAKASH

SHARMA
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       12,686
OM PRAKESH           591          85299 101616648460 N.A.

        7,097             9        7,097
OM PRAKESH -

        7,097
            0          261 - -

       14,272OMPRAKASH
KUMAR

          674          972100 101258622726 N.A.
        8,096             4        8,096OMPRAKASH

KUMAR
-

        8,096
            0          298 - -

       14,591
PANKAJ
CHANDRA
TRIPATHI

        1,053        1,517101 101591040722 N.A.
       12,645             3       12,645

PANKAJ
CHANDRA
TRIPATHI

-
       12,645

            0          464 - -

       14,799
PANKAJ JHA           699        1,007102 101214311773 N.A.

        8,395             3        8,395
PANKAJ JHA -

        8,395
            0          308 - -

       13,549PAVNESH
KUMAR

          978        1,409103 101398910211 N.A.
       11,742             5       11,742PAVNESH

KUMAR
-

       11,742
            0          431 - -

       12,843
PAYAL SHARMA           695        1,002104 101326231414 N.A.

        8,347             1        8,347PAYAL
SHARMA

-
        8,347

            0          307 - -

       22,457
POONAM         1,250        1,800105 101509056264 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
POONAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       14,799PRAKASH
KUMAR

          699        1,007106 101460617611 N.A.
        8,395             3        8,395PRAKASH

KUMAR
-

        8,395
            0          308 - -

       11,101PREM PAL
SINGH

          525          756107 101487585197 N.A.
        6,297            10        6,297PREM PAL

SINGH
-

        6,297
            0          231 - -

       18,769PREM SHANKAR
PRASAD

          774        1,115108
*
10028051587
4

N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295

PREM
SHANKAR
PRASAD

-
        9,295

            0          341 - -

       13,743
PRITY MUNDA           649          936109 101213288155 N.A.

        7,796             5        7,796PRITY
MUNDA

-
        7,796

            0          287 - -

       20,283
PRIYA         1,129        1,626110 101398650435 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
PRIYA -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       16,154
PRIYANKA JHA         1,166        1,680111 101271499290 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000PRIYANKA
JHA

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       17,875
PUSHPA SINGH           833        1,200112 101205291391 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000PUSHPA
SINGH

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       18,769
RAHUL KUMAR           774        1,115113 101243329310 N.A.

        9,295             0        9,295RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        9,295

            0          341 - -

       14,799RAJA KANT
KUMAR SINGH

          699        1,007114 100292695937 N.A.
        8,395             3        8,395RAJA KANT

KUMAR
-

        8,395
            0          308 - -

       17,298RAJESH KUMAR
SHARMA

          806        1,161115 100658750779 N.A.
        9,677             1        9,677

RAJESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        9,677

            0          355 - -

        2,174RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH

          121          174116 101344362231 N.A.
        1,452            28        1,452

RAJESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        1,452

            0           53 - -

       14,799
RAJESHWARI
PRASAD
MISHRA

          699        1,007117 101417871733 N.A.
        8,395             3        8,395

RAJESHWARI
PRASAD
MISHRA

-
        8,395

            0          308 - -

       11,987
RAJU KUMAR           649          935118 100658804479 N.A.

        7,790             3        7,790
RAJU KUMAR -

        7,790
            0          286 - -

       16,145RAM KISHORE
SINGH

          752        1,084119 100659253862 N.A.
        9,032             3        9,032

RAM
KISHORE
SINGH

-
        9,032

            0          332 - -

        8,072
RAMAYAN           376          542120

*
10065902430
5

N.A.
        4,516            17        4,516

RAMAYAN -
        4,516

            0          166 - -

       21,732RAMESH
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,209        1,742121 101112469334 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

RAMESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       13,743RANA PRATAP
KUMAR

          649          936122 100604479552 N.A.
        7,796             5        7,796

RANA
PRATAP
KUMAR

-
        7,796

            0          287 - -

       17,875
RANJIT KUMAR           833        1,200123 100308080588 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000RANJIT
KUMAR

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       16,722RAVIRANJAN
KUMAR

          779        1,123124 101518285925 N.A.
        9,355             2        9,355RAVIRANJAN

KUMAR
-

        9,355
            0          344 - -

       15,328
RENU JHA           724        1,043125 100312810081 N.A.

        8,695             2        8,695
RENU JHA -

        8,695
            0          319 - -

       16,154
RITU         1,166        1,680126 101089018100 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
RITU -

       14,000
            0          514 - -
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       20,283
ROHIT KUMAR         1,129        1,626127 100582261394 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       22,457
ROMA SINGH         1,250        1,800128 100454883898 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROMA SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,987SACHIDANAND
A SINGH

          649          935129 101248461429 N.A.
        7,790             3        7,790SACHIDANAN

DA SINGH
-

        7,790
            0          286 - -

       20,283
SADHNA         1,129        1,626130 100326685584 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
SADHNA -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       17,298
SAMPU KUMAR           806        1,161131 101156682058 N.A.

        9,677             1        9,677SAMPU
KUMAR

-
        9,677

            0          355 - -

       16,154
SANDEEP         1,166        1,680132 100555764586 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000SANDEEP
DHANKHAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       17,875SANDEEP
KUMAR SINGH

          833        1,200133 100331093847 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000

SANDEEP
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       16,145SANDEEP
SHARMA

          752        1,084134 101460617580 N.A.
        9,032             3        9,032SANDEEP

SHARMA
-

        9,032
            0          332 - -

       16,154SANDEEP
KUMAR

        1,166        1,680135 101013631235 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000SANDEEP

SINGH
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       14,591SANDEEP
YADAV

        1,053        1,517136 101398910194 N.A.
       12,645             3       12,645SANDEEP

YADAV
-

       12,645
            0          464 - -

       14,799
SANJAY           699        1,007137 101183567590 N.A.

        8,395             3        8,395
SANJAY -

        8,395
            0          308 - -

       14,684SANJEET
KUMAR

          778        1,120138 100952695199 N.A.
        9,337            12        9,337SANJEET

KUMAR
-

        9,337
            0          342 - -

       15,569
SANJEEV ROY           726        1,045139 100334590388 N.A.

        8,710             4        8,710SANJEEV
ROY

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       18,769SANJIVAN
KUMAR

          774        1,115140 100503363515 N.A.
        9,295             0        9,295SANJIVAN

KUMAR
-

        9,295
            0          341 - -

       13,743SANTOSH
KUMAR

          649          936141 101387709378 N.A.
        7,796             5        7,796SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

        7,796
            0          287 - -

       14,992SANTOO
KUMAR

          699        1,006142 100731347383 N.A.
        8,387             5        8,387SANTU

KUMAR
-

        8,387
            0          307 - -

       17,875SATRUGHAN
SINGH

          833        1,200143 100659342877 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000SATRUGHAN

SINGH
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       13,027
SAVAN           940        1,355144 101238151365 N.A.

       11,290             6       11,290
SAVAN -

       11,290
            0          415 - -

       13,214
SAVITA           624          900145 100982267647 N.A.

        7,496             6        7,496
SAVITA -

        7,496
            0          276 - -

       13,743
SEETA           649          936146 101399141389 N.A.

        7,796             5        7,796
SEETA -

        7,796
            0          287 - -

       14,272
SHABNAM           674          972147 101363877350 N.A.

        8,096             4        8,096
SHABNAM -

        8,096
            0          298 - -

       15,569
SHARITA DEVI           726        1,045148 101041131032 N.A.

        8,710             4        8,710SHARITA
DEVI

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -
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        6,253
SHILPI KUMARI           451          650149 101677981938 N.A.

        5,419             0        5,419SHILPI
KUMARI

-
        5,419

            0          199 - -

       15,569
SHIVAM KUMAR           726        1,045150 101509056650 N.A.

        8,710             4        8,710SHIVAM
KUMAR

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       14,799SHYAM JI
TRIPATHI

          699        1,007151 100555319102 N.A.
        8,395             3        8,395SHYAMJI

TRIPATHI
-

        8,395
            0          308 - -

       15,884SIKANDAR
KUMAR SINGH

          766        1,103152 100731217074 N.A.
        9,194             6        9,194

SIKANDAR
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       15,328
SONU KUMAR           724        1,043153 100360489674 N.A.

        8,695             2        8,695SONU
KUMAR

-
        8,695

            0          319 - -

       13,271SUBRATA
KUMAR MALLIK

          718        1,035154 101616794113 N.A.
        8,625             0        8,625

SUBRATA
KUMAR
MALLIK

-
        8,625

            0          317 - -

        5,795
SUDHIR           322          465155 101347945447 N.A.

        3,871            23        3,871
SUDHIR -

        3,871
            0          143 - -

       13,214
SUGANTI DEVI           624          900156 101354927993 N.A.

        7,496             6        7,496SUGANTI
DEVI

-
        7,496

            0          276 - -

       17,875
SUKHDEV           833        1,200157 100731324931 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
SUKHDEV -

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       13,214
SUNIL KUMAR           624          900158 100370614647 N.A.

        7,496             6        7,496SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        7,496

            0          276 - -

       13,743
SUNITA VERMA           649          936159

*
10098567730
3

N.A.
        7,796             5        7,796SUNITA

VERMA
-

        7,796
            0          287 - -

       18,191SURESH
CHAND

          906        1,305160 100892061349 N.A.
       10,871             5       10,871SURESH

CHAND
-

       10,871
            0          399 - -

       24,887TRIBHUBAN
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800161 100392190571 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TRIBHUBAN

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,701
UMESH PAL           175          252162 101666980104 N.A.

        2,099            24        2,099
UMESH PAL -

        2,099
            0           77 - -

       11,101VEERENDRA
KUMAR

          525          756163 101625319684 N.A.
        6,297            10        6,297VEERENDRA

KUMAR
-

        6,297
            0          231 - -

       16,154VIJAY KUMAR
SAINI

        1,166        1,680164 101013631274 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000VIJAY KUMAR

SAINI
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       21,732
VIKASH KUMAR         1,209        1,742165 100925517996 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       17,875
VIKRAM SINGH           833        1,200166 100885441596 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       20,283
VINAY KUMAR         1,129        1,626167 100067717448 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548VINAY
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       12,108VINAY PAL
SINGH

          564          813168 100567684387 N.A.
        6,774            10        6,774VINAY PAL

SINGH
-

        6,774
            0          249 - -

        9,514
VINOD KUMAR           450          648169 100408140650 N.A.

        5,397             0        5,397VINOD
KUMAR

-
        5,397

            0          198 - -

       14,799VINOD KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

          699        1,007170 101192213724 N.A.
        8,395             3        8,395VINOD

KUMAR -
        8,395

            0          308 - -
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CHAUDHARY

       16,722
VIPAN KUMAR           779        1,123171 100408958628 N.A.

        9,355             2        9,355VIPAN
KUMAR

-
        9,355

            0          344 - -

       16,154VIRENDRA
KUMAR

        1,166        1,680172 101013631226 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000VIRENDRA

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       15,857VISHNU KUMAR
MISHRA

          749        1,079173 100555229929 N.A.
        8,995             1        8,995

VISHNU
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        8,995

            0          330 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: AADHAAR not seeded UANs are prefixed with Asterisk
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